LE-37A
3.5 inch Motherboard
User’s Manual
Edition 1.1
2012/08/14
LE-37A User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60℃
Storage within -20 ~ 85℃
Ordering Code
LE-37ANB Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 807UE with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card
LE-37ANBS Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 807UE with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card, mSATA
LE-37AC6 Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 827E with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card
LE-37AC6S Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 827E with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card, mSATA
LE-37ABU Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 847E with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card
LE-37ABUS Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 847E with Onboard VGA, LVDS,
DVI, Giga LAN, USB2.0, HD Audio, SATAIII, SMBUS, LPC,
GPIO, PCIE mini card, mSATA
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT